Falkenbergs IK

Resultat

Melvin Nilsson
William Andersson
Noel Terho

Almer Nyberg

Wilma Folkeson
Linn Svedberg Jarlhage
Annie Sturesson

Placering

Melvin Nilsson
William Andersson
Noel Terho

Almer Nyberg

Wilma Folkeson
Linn Svedberg Jarlhage
Annie Sturesson

Fodd

2005
2006
2006
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2005
2005
2005

Fodd

2005
2006
2006
2007

2005
2005
2005

Resultat

Klass

P15
P14
P14
P13

F15
F15
F15

Klass

P15
P14
P14
P13

F15
F15
F15

hojd

1,54
1,44
1,44

hojd

10
10

MAIK Indoor, Goteborg

langd 60m

8,09
8,73

langd 60m

10
13

60mHa

9,57

60mHa

200m

26,23
DQ linje

30,80

200m

14
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600m 1000m
3.20,56

600m 1000m
5



	Resultat
	Klass

	Wilma Folkeson
	F15

	Linn Svedberg Jarlhage
	F15

	Annie Sturesson
	F15

	Placering
	Klass

	Wilma Folkeson
	F15

	Linn Svedberg Jarlhage
	F15

	Annie Sturesson
	F15


